www.winmate.com.tw Rugged Mobile Solution
System
Specification
Processor Intel Celeron Quad-Core N2930 1.83GHz
System Memory 4GB SODIMM DDR3L-1600 (up to 8GB)
Storage 64GB mSATA MLC SSD (up to 256GB)
Operating System
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise

271.8 19
EN60601
Order Information:
M101B-HF HF RFID
M101B-3HF HF RFID + 3G
M101B-LHFE HF RFID + 4G/LTE for Europe
M101B-LHFA HF RFID + 4G/LTE for North
America
M101B-HFAP With Active Pen
RFID Reader
Support Transponder:
ISO15693, ISO14443A , ISO18092
RF Transmit Frequency: